
Dodgers

Ofensiva Defensa

PLAYER CB VB C H 2B 3B HR TB BR CR CI SH SF BB BI SO DB O-I BPD OPS OBP SLG AVE JJ INN DP O A E TL Prom_D

Alfredo Miranda 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9,0 0 5 0 1 6 833

Amaury Avila 66 59 20 30 3 0 3 42 0 0 15 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1272 561 712 508 18 107,0 0 51 0 1 52 981

Arnold Diaz 20 19 4 7 1 1 0 10 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 926 400 526 368 7 42,0 0 0 1 0 1 1000

Dario Delepiani 34 31 5 9 1 0 0 10 0 0 6 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 617 294 323 290 14 68,1 3 17 23 2 42 952

Esteban Garcia 4 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 250 250 250 2 9,0 0 1 0 1 2 500

Gabriel Perez 30 25 5 9 0 2 0 13 0 0 4 0 1 4 0 4 0 0 1 953 433 520 360 11 60,0 0 6 0 0 6 1000

Jose Garcia 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7,0 0 3 0 1 4 750

Jose Montano 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9,0 0 1 0 0 1 1000

Julio Soucre 28 24 7 9 0 1 0 11 0 0 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 923 464 458 375 11 62,0 0 5 8 3 16 813

Konneta Bake 44 39 15 16 1 0 0 17 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 913 477 436 410 14 89,0 0 18 8 2 28 929

Luis De Leon 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 22,2 0 1 2 0 3 1000

Mario Yanes 48 40 7 19 1 0 0 20 0 0 7 0 1 7 0 1 0 0 0 1042 542 500 475 16 92,0 0 22 0 1 23 957

Mookie Rossoy 31 24 10 12 2 2 0 18 0 0 5 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 1266 516 750 500 9 55,0 1 22 0 0 22 1000

Nelson Mobollez 37 28 6 10 0 1 0 12 0 0 5 0 1 8 0 1 0 0 0 915 486 429 357 12 72,0 1 12 6 1 19 947

Oscar Sanz 31 21 7 9 5 0 0 14 0 0 10 0 5 5 0 1 0 0 0 1118 452 667 429 9 58,0 0 13 0 0 13 1000

Ray Oquendo 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 667 333 333 333 1 6,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roanel Marte 33 27 11 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 788 455 333 333 13 74,0 1 7 1 0 8 1000

Roly Chema 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 1000 1000 1000 4 15,0 0 0 2 0 2 1000

Rotniel Diaz 6 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 367 167 200 200 3 16,0 0 7 0 1 8 875

Saidel Souto 13 13 4 6 1 1 0 9 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1154 462 692 462 4 23,0 0 12 2 2 16 875

Vladimir Gomez 48 45 16 17 4 0 2 27 0 0 10 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 1017 417 600 378 14 87,0 0 40 4 3 47 936

Xavier Lugo 52 47 13 15 3 0 0 18 0 0 11 0 1 4 0 1 0 0 1 748 365 383 319 16 93,0 4 25 34 4 63 937

Yasiel Pujols 51 42 7 12 2 1 0 16 0 0 6 0 1 8 0 1 0 0 0 773 392 381 286 18 102,0 2 53 3 2 58 966

TOTAL 593 510 140 193 24 9 5 250 0 0 108 0 16 67 0 14 0 0 3 929 438 490 378 18 107,0 4 321 94 25 440 943

PLAYER JL JI JC JR JG JP PROM L JS VB BE HP CP CL SO BB BI 2B 3B HR SH SF DB WP BK I-O EL WHIP PCL AVE

Arnold Diaz 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 29 35 21 23 23 0 5 0 3 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3,2 7,09 43,91 724

Luis De Leon 10 8 4 2 3 4 429 0 0 209 224 87 54 47 1 9 0 6 3 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 42,0 2,29 7,83 416

Mookie Rossoy 3 1 0 2 1 1 500 0 0 50 56 20 19 19 0 5 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 9,2 2,59 13,76 400

Roly Chema 12 7 3 5 2 4 333 0 0 246 264 101 75 59 1 15 0 10 3 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 46,2 2,49 8,85 411

Saidel Souto 3 0 0 3 1 0 1000 0 0 23 26 8 5 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,0 2,20 4,20 348

TOTAL 30 18 7 12 7 11 389 0 0 557 605 237 176 151 2 37 0 22 9 17 0 11 0 0 0 0 107,0 2,56 9,88 425
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